# Description of Services HSN/SAC Qty Rate Amount

1 Consultancy Charges (Revision of Scope) 998312 1 25,000.00 25,000.00

2 Reimbursement: Travel Expenses 998515 1 7,000.00 7,000.00

Subtotal 32,000.00

CGST @9% 2,880.00

SGST @9% 2,880.00

Total Payable 37,760.00

Total Amount (in words): Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Only

Authorized Signatory
ABC Services Pvt. Ltd.

Important Notes:
This Debit Note is an official document for adjustment against the cited original invoice.
It reflects additional charges and/or corrections pertaining to the initial service transaction.